Zeny

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BPl BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Tereza Vratnd 2005/35/ T Sokol 875 925 975 975 1. 45.0 50.0 525 50.0 2. 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 1. 2725 68.92 VTl
51.9 Vranovice
2. Katefina Smykalové 1993/29/  TJSokol 77.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 2. 425 50.0 556 50.0 1. 105.0 115.0 ¥225 115.0 2. 255.0 65.95 VT2
50.6 Rosice
1. Karolina Sumska 2001/39/ Doplnejch 3356 117.5 125.0 125.0 1. 55.0 62.5 &#5 62.5 1. 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 1. 317.5 76.22 VTl
55.3 powerlifting
2. Tereza Frodlova 1996 /43/ B Strong 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 2. 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 2. 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 2. 300.0 71.13 VT1
56.2 Powerlifting
Team
3. Petra Babkové 1989/17/  BStrong 75.0 775 888 775 3. 50.0 525 550 525 3. 1156 13506 115.0 115.0 3. 245.0 58.33 VT3
55.9 Powerlifting
Team

1. Kléra Skacelova 1994 /23/ B Strong 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 1. 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 1. 145.0 150.0 1558 150.0 1. 340.0 74.39 VT1
63 Powerlifting
Team

1. Lucie Krytindrova 2000/2/ ASK 120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 1. 650 70.0 725 70.0 2. 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 1. 355.0 75.73 VTl
65.6 Blansko
2. Marta Hezucka 2004 /14/ B Strong 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 2. 67.5 725 ##5 725 1. 107.5 1175 125.0 125.0 2. 312.5 65.55 VT2
67.5 Powerlifting
Team
3. Anna Lhotskd 2002/45/  BStrong 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 3. 60.0 62.5 658 62.5 3. 120.0 1325 1325 120.0 3. 2925 60.75 VT2
68.7 Powerlifting
Team
Z-76 kg
1. Kristyna Gallova 2000/19/  T)Sokol 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 1. 80.0 85.0 966 85.0 1. 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 1. 435.0 86.59 MVT
745 Rosice
2. Tereza Novékové 1995/26/ B Strong 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 2. 725 77.5 888 77.5 2. 150.0 160.0 17686 160.0 2. 3925 77.92 VTl
74.9 Powerlifting
Team
3. Adéla Zezuldkova 2000/4/ CISTERNY  105.0 115.0 1225 1150 3. 45.0 50.0 525 50.0 5. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 3. 295.0 60.31 VT2
70.7 Powerlifting
4. Eliska Hlavonova 2006/3/ CISTERNY 87.5 95.0 105.0 105.0 5. 52.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 3. 110.0 117.5 125.0 125.0 4. 292.5 5845 VT3
73.9 Powerlifting
5. Vanessa Hebelkové 2007 /12/  CISTERNY 95.0 102.5 107.5 107.5 4. 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 4. 92,5 100.0 105.0 105.0 5. 270.0 54.21 VT3
73.2 Powerlifting
Z -84 kg
1. Simona Duskova 2006/34/  PowerCorps 120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 2. 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 2. 140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 1. 370.0 71.28 VT1
80 TS
2. Vanesa Cechové 2007 /1/80 CISTERNY  145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 1. 75.0 - 856 75.0 1. 130.0 1375 1375 130.0 3. 365.0 70.32 VTl
Powerlifting
3. Kléra Jandové 2000/46/  BStrong 125.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 3. 60.0 62.5 650 62.5 3. 140.0 145.0 1560 145.0 2. 3425 65.85 VT2
80.4 Powerlifting
Team
Z +84 kg
1. Kseniya Bobryshava 2000/7/98 B Strong 150.0 155.0 545 155.0 1. 70.0 75.0 868 75.0 1. 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 1. 390.0 69.94 VT1
Powerlifting
Team

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1L BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Batkhuyag Batnyam 1994 /22/  TJSokol 160.0 170.0 756 170.0 1. 105.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 1. 165.0 180.0 1966 180.0 1. 465.0 72.78 VT2
65.5 Rosice
2. Michal Pisarik 2009/33/ CISTERNY  135.0 145.0 3525 1450 2. 558 60.0 625 60.0 2. 160.0 175.0 1850 175.0 2. 380.0 60.61 VT3

63.2 Powerlifting
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Jméno

Nar/St.¢/TH

oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1L BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1.

Vojtéch Haker
Luk&s Kocourek
Mukhdavaa
Munkhtsetseg
Robin Richter
Michael Floner

Denis Polivka

Michal Vikus$

David Svoboda

2000/25/
69.4

2000/37/
72.7

1999/32/
73.7

1997/28/
72.6

1993/10/
71

2004 /36/
72

2003 /24/
74

2009/42/
69.6

M -74 kg

T) Sokol 187.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 1. 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 1. 195.0 207.5 215.0 215.0 3. 547.5 83.12 VTl
Pohorelice

TJ Sokol 165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 5. 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 4. 200.0 215.0 232.5 2325 1. 5325 78.90 VTl
Rosice

T) Sokol 170.0 185.0 1956 185.0 3. 115.0 125.0 1366 125.0 2. 1966 205.0 2225 2225 2. 5325 7834 VTl
Rosice

CISTERNY  175.0 185.0 192.5 192.5 2. 115.0 120.0 1225 1225 3. 200.0 210.0 215.0 215.0 5. 530.0 78.59 VT1
Powerlifting

CISTERNY  170.0 177.5 1868 177.5 6. 100.0 110.0 3356 110.0 5. 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 7. 477.5 71.63 VT2
Powerlifting

T) Sokol 16006 167.5 1725 167.5 8. 90.0 95.0 - 950 7. 200.0 215.0 2256 215.0 4. 4775 7111 VT2
Pohorelice

B Strong 175.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 4. 102.5 110.0 4156 110.0 6. 170.0 177.5 1825 177.5 8. 4725 69.37 VT2

Powerlifting
Team

CISTERNY ~ 155.0 165.0 172.5 1725 7. 750 85.0 875 850 8. 160.0 175.0 192.5 192.5 6. 450.0 68.21 VT3
Powerlifting

1.

2.

3.

4.

Martin Létal

Tomés$ Jelinek

Filip Merka

Lukdas Soukup

1982/30/
2007 /11/
81

2008/13/
78.3

1980/18/
74.4

T) Sokol 187.5 197.5 2625 197.5 1. 147.5 155.0 1666 155.0 1. 220.0 240.0 26086 240.0 1. 592.5 82.52 VTl
Lanzhot

CISTERNY  165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 2. 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 2. 195.0 205.0 2286 205.0 2. 510.0 71.48 VT2
Powerlifting

CISTERNY  125.0 135.0 1456 1350 3. 850 925 975 925 3. 145.0 152.5 1575 152.5 3. 380.0 54.19
Powerlifting

T) Sokol 112.5 1175 1266 1175 4. 825 875 925 875 4. 1250 1325 150.0 150.0 4. 355.0 51.97
Vranovice

1.

2.

David Gryc

Samuel Kopecky

1991/8/
91.7

1999/20/
87.3

ASK 205.0 212.5 220.0 220.0 1. 140.0 145.0 15686 145.0 1. 2225 230.0 2356 230.0 1. 595.0 7838 VT2
Blansko

B Strong 160.0 170.0 1866 170.0 2. 100.0 107.5 4325 107.5 2. 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 2. 457.5 61.75 VT3

Powerlifting
Team

1.

8.

Marek Kadlecik

Vladimir Barkdci

uraj Kmotorka

an Kratochvil

iri Stozicky

akub Juri¢ek

osef Frodl

Adam Pribyl

2003/40/
101

1977/5/
103.8

2000/38/
102.2

2002/21/
102.2

2001/16/
97.1

1986 /44 /
102.3

1989/27/
104.1

2002/9/
97.7

B Strong 215.0 235.0 250.0 250.0 2. 170.0 182.5 1900 1825 1. 275.0 285.0 2956 285.0 1. 717.5 90.21 MVT

Powerlifting
Team

TJ Sokol 220.0 240.0 255.0 255.0 1. 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 2. 250.0 2768 27068 250.0 5. 670.0 83.17 VT1
Lanzhot

CISTERNY  200.0 212.5 225.0 225.0 3. 135.0 145.0 1566 145.0 4. 230.0 245.0 255.0 255.0 2. 625.0 78.15 VT2
Powerlifting

B Strong 205.0 215.0 220.0 220.0 4. 125.0 1325 137.5 137.5 6. 250.0 2606 2625 250.0 4. 607.5 75.96 VT2

Powerlifting
Team

B Strong 195.0 205.0 2125 212.5 5. 140.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 3. 200.0 212.5 220.0 220.0 8. 582.5 74.63 VT2

Powerlifting
Team

B Strong 185.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 6. 132.5 137.5 1425 1425 5. 215.0 225.0 2325 2325 7. 575.0 71.86 VT2

Powerlifting
Team

B Strong 175.0 185.0 195.0 195.0 7. 125.0 130.0 1356 130.0 8. 225.0 235.0 240.0 240.0 6. 565.0 70.04 VT2

Powerlifting
Team

T) Sokol 170.0 172.5 177.5 177.5 8. 115.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 7. 2456 245.0 2525 252.5 3. 560.0 71.53 VT2
Vranovice

1.

2.

3.

Marek Lukas

uraj Sokol

Timothy Joshua Svoma

2004/6/
115.8

1994/15/
117.2

2001/41/
118.9

TJ Sokol 240.0 252.5 262.5 262.5 1. 130.0 142.5 1566 1425 2. 275.0 2875 2908 275.0 1. 680.0 80.30 VT1
Pohorelice

B Strong 225.0 235.0 240.0 240.0 2. 145.0 155.0 162.5 162.5 1. 245.0 255.0 262.5 2625 2. 665.0 7811 VTl
Powerlifting
Team

CISTERNY  210.0 220.0 227.5 227.5 3. 125.0 135.0 3466 135.0 3. 220.0 230.0 237.5 237.5 3. 600.0 70.03 VT2
Powerlifting

Absolutni poradi

Zeny
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Jméno

Kristyna Gallova

Tereza Novékovd

Karolina Sumska

Lucie Krytinrova

Kléra Skacelové

Simona Duskové

Tereza Frodlové

Vanesa Cechovd

Kseniya Bobryshava

Tereza Vratna

Katerina Smykalové

Kléra Jandové

Marta Hezucka

Anna Lhotské

Adéla Zezuldkova

Elika Hlavoriové

Petra Babkové

Vanessa Hebelkové

Jméno

Marek Kadlecik

Vladimir Barkéci

Vojtéch Haker

Martin Létal

Marek Luk&s

Lukas Kocourek

Robin Richter

David Gryc

Mukhdavaa
Munkhtsetseg

Nar/St.¢/TH

2000/19/
74.5

1995/26/
74.9
2001/39/
55.3

2000/2/
65.6

1994 /23/
63

2006/34/
80

1996 /43 /
56.2

2007/1/80

2000/7/98

2005/35/
519

1993/29/
50.6

2000/ 46/
80.4

2004 /14/
67.5

2002/45/
68.7

2000/4/
70.7

2006/3/
73.9

1989/17/
55.9

2007/12/
73.2

Nar/St.¢/TH
2003 /40/
101
197775/
103.8

2000/25/
69.4

1982/30/
82

2004/6/
115.8

2000/37/
72.7

1997/28/
72.6

1991/8/
91.7

1999/32/
73.7

oddil

TJ Sokol

Rosice

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

Doplnejch
powerlifting

ASK
Blansko

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

PowerCorps
s

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

CISTERNY
Powerlifting

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

TJ Sokol
Vranovice

TJ Sokol
Rosice

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

CISTERNY
Powerlifting

CISTERNY
Powerlifting

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

CISTERNY
Powerlifting

oddil

B Strong
Powerlifting
Team

T Sokol

Lanzhot

TJ Sokol

Pohorelice

Pohorelice

TJ Sokol

Rosice

CISTERNY
Powerlifting

ASK
Blansko

T Sokol

Rosice

DR1

155.0

142.5

150

120.0

115.0

120.0

110.0

145.0

150.0

875

125.0

100.0

100.0

105.0

87.5

75.0

95.0

DR1

215.0

220.0

187.5

187.5

240.0

165.0

175.0

205.0

170.0

DR2

162.5

150.0

117.5

127.5

120.0

130.0

115.0

155.0

155.0

130.0

107.5

105.0

115.0

95.0

71.5

102.5

DR2

235.0

240.0

197.5

197.5

252.5

175.0

185.0

212.5

185.0

DR3

DR

170.0 170.0

155.0 155.0

125.0 125.0

135.0 135.0

125.0 125.0

140.0 140.0

120.0 120.0

160.0 160.0

1575 155.0

97.5 975

90.0 90.0

135.0 135.0

115.0 115.0

110.0 110.0

1225 115.0

105.0 105.0

800 775

107.5 107.5

250.0

255.0

202.5

2025

262.5

180.0

192.5

220.0

195:0

250.0 2.

255.0 1.

2025 1.

1975 1.

2625 1.

180.0 5.

1925 2.

220.0 1.

185.0 3.

55.0

60.0

50.0

75.0

70.0

45.0

52.5

50.0

50.0

BP1

170.0

150.0

117.5

147.5

130.0

110.0

115.0

140.0

115.0

BP2

85.0

77.5

62.5

70.0

60.0

65.0

52.5

75.0

50.0

50.0

62.5

72.5

62.5

50.0

57.5

52.5

55.0

BP2

182.5

160.0

125.0

155.0

142.5

115.0

120.0

145.0

125.0

BP3

65.0

70.0

55.0

62.5

B3

BP3

1906

165.0

130.0

160-0

1506

120.0

122.5

15006

1300

BP

85.0

77.5

62.5

70.0

65.0

70.0

55.0

75.0

75.0

50.0

50.0

62.5

50.0

62.5

52.5

57.5

BP

182.5

165.0

130.0

155.0

142.5

120.0

1225

145.0

125.0

#

MT1

160.0

150.0

117.5

130.0

145.0

140.0

115.0

130.0

150.0

110.0

105.0

140.0

107.5

120.0

110.0

110.0

92.5

MT1

275.0

250.0

195.0

220.0

275.0

200.0

200.0

222.5

MT2

170.0

160.0

125.0

140.0

150.0

150.0

120.0

1375

155.0

120.0

115.0

145.0

117.5

EE3 220

120.0

117.5

100.0

MT2

285.0

2760

207.5

240.0

2875

215.0

210.0

230.0

205.0

MT3

180.0

1700

130.0

150.0

155:0

160.0

125.0

160.0

125.0

1225

156:0

125.0

130.0

125.0

115.0

105.0

MT3

2950

215.0

260-0

232.5

215.0

2350

222.5

MT

180.0

160.0

130.0

150.0

150.0

160.0

125.0

130.0

160.0

125.0

115.0

145.0

125.0

120.0

130.0

125.0

115.0

105.0

MT

285.0

250.0

215.0

240.0

275.0

2325

215.0

230.0

2225

Total

435.0

392.5

3175

355.0

340.0

370.0

300.0

365.0

390.0

272.5

255.0

342.5

3125

2925

295.0

292.5

245.0

270.0

Total

717.5

670.0

547.5

592.5

680.0

532.5

530.0

595.0

532.5

IPF
GL
86.59

77.92

76.22

75.73

74.39

71.28

71.13

70.32

69.94

68.92

65.95

65.85

65.55

60.75

60.31

58.45

58.33

54.21

IPF
GL

90.21

83.17

83.12

82.52

80.30

78.90

78.59

78.38

78.34

MVT

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT3

VT3

VT3

MVT

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VTl

VT2

VTl
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24.
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27.

Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH oddil
uraj Kmotorka 2000/38/  CISTERNY
102.2 Powerlifting
uraj Sokol 1994/15/  BStrong
117.2 Powerlifting
Team
an Kratochvil 2002/21/  BStrong
102.2 Powerlifting
Team
iff Stozicky 2001/16/  BStrong
97.1 Powerlifting
Team
Batkhuyag Batnyam 1994 /22/ T Sokol
65.5 Rosice
akub Juric¢ek 1986/44/ B Strong
102.3 Powerlifting
Team
Michael Floner 1993/10/  CISTERNY
71 Powerlifting
Adam Pribyl 2002/9/ TJ Sokol
97.7 Vranovice
Tomas Jelinek 2007/11/  CISTERNY
81 Powerlifting
Denis Polivka 2004/36/  TJSokol
72 Pohorelice
osef Frodl 1989/27/  BStrong
104.1 Powerlifting
Team
Timothy Joshua Svoma 2001/41/ CISTERNY
118.9 Powerlifting
Michal Vikus 2003/24/  BStrong
74 Powerlifting
Team
David Svoboda 2009/42/  CISTERNY
69.6 Powerlifting
Samuel Kopecky 1999/20/  BStrong
87.3 Powerlifting
Team
Michal Pisarik 2009/33/  CISTERNY
63.2 Powerlifting
Filip Merka 2008/13/  CISTERNY
78.3 Powerlifting
Lukas Soukup 1980/18/ T Sokol
74.4 Vranovice
oddil
B Strong Powerlifting Team
CISTERNY Powerlifting
TJ Sokol Rosice
Doplnejch powerlifting
ASK Blansko
PowerCorps TS
TJ Sokol Vranovice

DR1

200.0

225.0

205.0

195.0

160.0

185.0

170.0

170.0

165.0

160-0

175.0

210.0

175.0

155.0

160.0

135.0

125.0

112.5

DR2 DR3

212.5 225.0

235.0 240.0

215.0 220.0

205.0 2125

170.0 750

195.0 200.0

177.5 1806

1725 177.5

175.0 180.0

167.5 125

185.0 195.0

220.0 227.5

180.0 185.0

165.0 1725

170.0 1806

145.0 1525

135.0 14506

117.5 1206

DR #
225.0 3.

240.0 2.

220.0 4.

2125 5.

170.0 1.

200.0 6.

177.5 6.

1775 8.

180.0 2.

1675 8.

195.0 7.

2275 3.

185.0 4.

1725 7.

170.0 2.

145.0 2.

135.0 3.

117.5 4.

BP1

135.0

145.0

125.0

140.0

105.0

1325

100.0

115.0

110.0

125.0

125.0

102.5

75.0

100.0

85.0

82.5

BP2

145.0

155.0

132.5

145.0

1125

W73

110.0

120.0

120.0

130.0

135.0

110.0

85.0

107.5

60.0

92.5

87.5

BP3

1506

162.5

1375

150.0

115.0

1425

1150

130.0

125.0

1350

1400

1150

Oddilové vysledky

Zeny

Total

2615.0

12225

690.0
3175
355.0
370.0

272.5

BP #

145.0 4.

1625 1.

1375 6.

150.0 3.

115.0 1.

1425 5.

110.0 5.

130.0 7.

125.0 2.

95.0 7.

130.0 8.

135.0 3.

110.0 6.

85.0 8.

107.5 2.

60.0 2.

925 3.

875 4.

IPF GL

543.86

243.29

152.54

76.22

75.73

71.28

68.92

MT1

230.0

245.0

250.0

200.0

165.0

215.0

170.0

195.0

200.0

225.0

220.0

170.0

160.0

160.0

160.0

145.0

125.0

MT2 MT3

245.0 255.0

255.0 262.5

260-0 2625

212.5 220.0

180.0 1906

225.0 2325

180.0 190.0

245.0 252.5

205.0 2206

215.0 2250

235.0 240.0

230.0 2375

1775 1825

175.0 1925

170.0 180.0

175.0 1856

1525 1575

132.5 150.0

MT # Total

255.0 2. 625.0

262.5 2. 665.0

250.0 4. 607.5

220.0 8. 5825

180.0 1. 465.0

2325 7. 575.0

190.0 7. 4775
252.5 3. 560.0
205.0 2. 510.0
215.0 4. 4775

240.0 6. 565.0

237.5 3. 600.0

1775 8. 4725

1925 6. 450.0

180.0 2. 4575

175.0 2. 380.0
152.5 3. 380.0

150.0 4. 355.0

Body

51[12,12,9,9,9]

301[9, 8,7, 6]

21[12, 9]
12 [12]
12 [12]
12 [12]

12 [12]

IPF
GL
78.15

78.11

75.96

74.63

72.78

71.86

71.63

71.53

71.48

7111

70.04

70.03

69.37

68.21

61.75

60.61

54.19

51.97

VT2

VTl

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT3

VT3

VT3
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# oddil Total IPF GL Body
1. B Strong Powerlifting Team 4642.5 591.93 43[12,9,9,7, 6]
2. CISTERNY Powerlifting 39525 552.89 4219, 9, 8, 8, 8]
3. TJ Sokol Pohorelice 1705.0 234.53 29[12, 12, 5]

4. TJ Sokol Rosice 1530.0 230.02 29[12,9, 8]
5. TJ Sokol Lanzhot 12625 165.69 21[12, 9]
6. ASK Blansko 595.0 78.38 12 [12]

7. TJ Sokol Vranovice 915.0 123.50 10[7, 3]

# oddil Total IPF GL Body
1. B Strong Powerlifting Team 7257.5 1135.79 54[12,12,12,9,9]
2. TJ Sokol Rosice 2220.0 382.56 50[12,12,9,9, 8]
3. CISTERNY Powerlifting 5175.0 796.18 431[9,9,9, 8, 8]

4. TJ Sokol Pohotelice 1705.0 234.53 29[12, 12, 5]
5. ASK Blansko 950.0 154.11 2412, 12]

6. TJ Sokol Vranovice 1187.5 192.42 22 [12, 7, 3]
7. TJ Sokol Lanzhot 1262.5 165.69 21[12, 9]

8. Doplnejch powerlifting 317.5 76.22 12 [12]

9. PowerCorps TS 370.0 71.28 12 [12]
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